
 2017-18 Shehan Center Middle School League

Boys Varsity Schedule

Day Date Time Game Day Date Time Game

Sun. 22-Oct 11:00 Shehan Center vs. St. Theresa (DNP) Sun. 3-Dec 11:00 Shehan Center vs. St. Mark

12:15 St. Mark vs. St. James 12:15 St. Thomas vs. St. Theresa

1:30 St. Thomas vs. Bridge Academy 1:30 Great Oaks vs. St. James

2:45 Great Oaks vs. Danbury 2:45 Danbury vs. Bridge Academy

Sun. 29-Oct 11:00 Shehan Center vs. St. James Sun. 10-Dec 11:00 Shehan Center vs. St. Theresa

12:15 Bridge Academy vs. St. Theresa 12:15 Bridge Academy vs. St. Thomas

1:30 Danbury vs. St. Mark 1:30 Great Oaks vs. Danbury

2:45 Great Oaks vs. St. Thomas 2:45 St. Mark vs. St. James

Sun. 5-Nov 11:00 Shehan Center vs. Bridge Academy Sun. 17-Dec 11:00 Shehan Center vs. St. James

12:15 St. Mark vs. St. Thomas 12:15 Great Oaks vs. St. Thomas

1:30 St. Theresa vs. Great Oaks 1:30 Danbury vs. St. Mark

2:45 St. James vs. Danbury 2:45 Bridge Academy vs. St. Theresa

Sun. 12-Nov 11:00 Shehan Center vs. Danbury Sun. 7-Jan 11:00 Shehan Center vs. Bridge Academy

12:15 St. Thomas vs. St. James 12:15 St. Theresa vs. Great Oaks

1:30 St. Mark vs. St. Theresa 1:30 St. James vs. Danbury

2:45 Great Oaks vs. Bridge Academy 2:45 St. Thomas vs. St. Mark

Sun. 19-Nov 11:00 Shehan Center vs. Great Oaks Sun. 14-Jan 12:15 Great Oaks vs. Bridge Academy

12:15 Danbury vs. St. Thomas 1:30 St. Mark vs. St. Theresa

1:30 Bridge Academy vs. St. Mark 2:45 St. Thomas vs. St. James

2:45 St. James vs. St. Theresa

Sun. 21-Jan 11:00 Shehan Center vs. Great Oaks

Sun. 26-Nov 11:00 Shehan Center vs. St. Thomas 12:15 Bridge Academy vs. St. Mark

12:15 St. Mark vs. Great Oaks 1:30 St. James vs. St. Theresa

1:30 St. Thersea vs. Danbury 2:45 Danbury vs. St. Thomas

2:45 St. James vs. Bridge Academy

Wed. 24-Jan 6:45 Shehan Center vs. Danbury (m/u)

Mon. 29-Jan 7:50 Shehan Center vs. St. Theresa (m/u)


